
Team standings
STXO42U - Stix on 36 Mon Open Pool Spr '26

Rnk Team Name Tot
Gms Wins Pts w/o

HDCP
Total
Pts

Amount
Paid

1 AVERAGE STIX 16 15 157 157 0.00
2 BANDITS 16 9 123 123 0.00
3 'OHHH NOOOO' 16 7 117 121 0.00
4 RACK AND ROLL 16 1 69 117 0.00
5 A BUCKET AND A SHOT 0 0 0 0 0.00
6 TBA 0 0 0 0 0.00

Team players
STXO42U - Stix on 36 Mon Open Pool Spr '26
'OHHH NOOOO'

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

6 Terry J Allen 8.00 4 33 3 0 0 2 1 0.00
7 ED COLEMAN 8.00 4 31 2 0 0 1 1 0.00

10 Nate Cox 7.00 4 27 1 1 0 1 1 0.00
11 BRIAN GEE 7.00 4 26 1 0 0 1 1 0.00
17 TERRY ALLEN 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
22 MIKE DUGGER 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
29 TRACEY MOWEN 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
32 DEREK PFEIFER 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
34 JON RODRIGUEZ 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
37 RANDY STEWART 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

A BUCKET AND A SHOT

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

18 JESSE BLAIR 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
20 SAM CRAVEN 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
23 JORDAN FRYDENGER 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
24 BOBBY HARRISON 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
25 LUCAS HAYS 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
28 SHAWN MITCHELL 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
39 LUCAS WEST 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

AVERAGE STIX

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

2 GAGE FOWLER 10.00 4 40 4 0 0 4 1 0.00
3 KODY LEWIS 10.00 4 40 4 1 0 4 1 0.00
4 TOM JR SHEETS 10.00 4 40 4 0 0 4 1 0.00
5 Michael Gulyash 9.00 4 37 3 0 0 3 1 0.00

31 KOLBY OSBORNE 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
33 COLE PURDEU 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
36 AMBER SHEETS 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
38 CHRIS SWARTS 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
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Team players
STXO42U - Stix on 36 Mon Open Pool Spr '26
BANDITS

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

1 JASON AUBERT 10.00 4 40 4 0 0 4 1 0.00
8 ANTHONY PYLES 8.00 4 31 2 0 0 2 1 0.00
9 RICK GEORGE 7.00 4 29 2 0 0 2 1 0.00

12 BRYAN HAYS 6.00 4 23 1 0 0 1 1 0.00
21 BRYAN DIULIO 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
27 MIKE LEWIS 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
30 PATRICK MUNDY 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
35 BARRY SAMMONS 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

RACK AND ROLL

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

13 Rick R Johnson 5.00 4 21 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
14 Larry Schultz 5.00 4 20 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
15 Tim Sears 4.00 4 17 1 0 0 1 1 0.00
16 JIM CLEVELAND 3.00 4 11 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
19 TAYLOR CORRIE 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
26 RICK JOHNSON 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Page : 2 - 3
Printed on 03/07/2026  1:24:00 AM



Player standings
STXO42U - Stix on 36 Mon Open Pool Spr '26

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Tot
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

1 JASON AUBERT 10.00 4 40 4 0 0 4 1 0.00
2 GAGE FOWLER 10.00 4 40 4 0 0 4 1 0.00
3 KODY LEWIS 10.00 4 40 4 1 0 4 1 0.00
4 TOM JR SHEETS 10.00 4 40 4 0 0 4 1 0.00
5 Michael Gulyash 9.00 4 37 3 0 0 3 1 0.00
6 Terry J Allen 8.00 4 33 3 0 0 2 1 0.00
7 ED COLEMAN 8.00 4 31 2 0 0 1 1 0.00
8 ANTHONY PYLES 8.00 4 31 2 0 0 2 1 0.00
9 RICK GEORGE 7.00 4 29 2 0 0 2 1 0.00

10 Nate Cox 7.00 4 27 1 1 0 1 1 0.00
11 BRIAN GEE 7.00 4 26 1 0 0 1 1 0.00
12 BRYAN HAYS 6.00 4 23 1 0 0 1 1 0.00
13 Rick R Johnson 5.00 4 21 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
14 Larry Schultz 5.00 4 20 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
15 Tim Sears 4.00 4 17 1 0 0 1 1 0.00
16 JIM CLEVELAND 3.00 4 11 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
17 TERRY ALLEN 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
18 JESSE BLAIR 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
19 TAYLOR CORRIE 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
20 SAM CRAVEN 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 BRYAN DIULIO 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
22 MIKE DUGGER 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
23 JORDAN FRYDENGER 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
24 BOBBY HARRISON 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
25 LUCAS HAYS 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
26 RICK JOHNSON 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
27 MIKE LEWIS 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
28 SHAWN MITCHELL 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
29 TRACEY MOWEN 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
30 PATRICK MUNDY 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
31 KOLBY OSBORNE 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
32 DEREK PFEIFER 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
33 COLE PURDEU 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
34 JON RODRIGUEZ 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
35 BARRY SAMMONS 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
36 AMBER SHEETS 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
37 RANDY STEWART 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
38 CHRIS SWARTS 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
39 LUCAS WEST 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
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